Date in
1802-10-21

1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-21
1802-10-22
1802-10-22
1802-10-22
1802-10-22
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25

From
Welshpool

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Lechslade
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For
J Dudman

Nick Son & Co
James Hinckell
John Coutanche
Gordons & Co
To Order
Armstrong & Swan, Brass Founders
John Masters
Whatley & Co
Charles Pierce

R Strange

Mr Hall

Mr Driver
Kimber

Mr Holmes
Bessex & Co

P Clissold

W Davison
Lewis Quay
Richard Gardner
James Embling
JK

T Hill

J Edwards
Thomas Merywick
WxA

J Parsons

R Owen

Joseph Cripps

S Rich

Where
Deptfors

London

London

Rathhouse Place, London
London

London

Wapping Wall, London
Cirencester

Cirencester

Farringdon

Swindon

Lechlade

Twissels Mill

Sapperton

Tontinge Warehouse, Bristol
Bristol

Bristol

Teddington nr Tewkesbury
Gloucester

Cricklade

Swindon

Swindon

Malmesbury

Aston Keynes

Aston in Clunsley

Calne

Cirencester

Cirencester

Cirencester

Tetbury

Cargo

17 ends Timber, 4 4in Planks, 5 3in Planks, 4 2%in Planks, 13
Knees; 2102ft

8 logs Mahogany; N

20 bundles Spades &c; JH

3 logs Mahogany; SG No 20 to 22
1 Anchor

6 hogshead Pumice Stone; P

7 cases Copper; AS

2 bales Linen

120 Battens, 12ft 2%in

1 jogshead & 1 cask Vinegar

1 butt Vinegar

1 box Candles

1 barrel Porter

1 barrel Porter

112 sacks Malt, 6 Bushels 18 Gallons each
1 empty Cask

1 empty Cask

12 sacks Wheat

30 sacks Wheat

2 bundles Pelts

7 bundles Pelts

2 chests Soap

1 butt Oil

6 bundles Pelts

1 bundle Leather

1 hogshead Oil

1 hogshead Oil & 1 barrel Pitch
1 cask Soap & 1 cask Oil

10 bags Rice

1 Matt & 1 Bag
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Tons Cwt Qtrs Lbs Notes

Warehouse

R Miller's chage from Bristol to Brimscombe

Freight paid to Brimscomber

Walker's Freight

Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Abingdon

Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Hampton



